
 

CHS COUNSELING CENTER CONTACT 
INFORMATION 

 
Main Number:  973-762-5600  

Counseling Website: CHS Counseling SOMA 

   District website: www.somsd.k12.nj.us  

NAME EXTENSION EMAIL ADDRESS 
Director of Guidance, Counseling and Social Work 
(6-12) - Dr. Antoni 

1040 jantoni@somsd.k12.nj.us 

CHS Counseling Secretary - Mrs. Petroccia 1030 epetrocc@somsd.k12.nj.us 
 
TRANSCRIPTS/REGISTRATION/ NEW STUDENTS/WITHDRAWALS: CHS REGISTRAR 
NAME EXTENSION EMAIL ADDRESS 
CHS Registrar - Ms. Florio   1032  rflorio@somsd.k12.nj.us 
 

COUNSELORS: Summer email chssummercounselor@somsd.k12.nj.us this email is checked periodically 

NAME EXTENSION EMAIL ADDRESS 
Mr. Clyburn 1152 bclyburn@somsd.k12.nj.us 
Ms. Facto 1034 kfacto@somsd.k12.nj.us 
Mrs. Fleming Grade  9 1036 yfleming@somsd.k12.nj.us 
Ms. Handler 1151 khandler@somsd.k12.nj.us 
Mr. Jones 1039 cjones@somsd.k12.nj.us 
Ms. Murphy Grade 9    1015 kmurphy2@somsd.k12.nj.us 
Ms. McDowell 1041 jmcdowell@somsd.k12.nj.us 
Ms. Mooney-Chavez 1037 dmooney@somsd.k12.nj.us 
 
STUDENT ASSISTANT COUNSELORS/SOCIAL WORKERS:  
  NAME EXTENSION EMAIL ADDRESS 
CHS Social Worker  Ms. Easton 1033 jeaston@somsd.k12.nj.us 
CHS Social Worker Mr. Caspe 1371 hcaspe@somsd.k12.nj.us 

CHS SAC Mr. Loupis  1044 mloupis@somsd.k12.nj.us 
 
Director gMAC, NHS, Annex - Ms. Hicks 1137 mhicks@somsd.k12.nj.us 
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 DEPARTMENT SUPERVISORS:  

Keysha Knight–Secretary to ELA, Arts, Social Studies, STEM, World Language:  Ext 1136 
kknight@somsd.k12.nj.us 

DEPARTMENT NAME EXT EMAIL ADDRESS 
English/Language Arts Suzanne Ackley 1131 sackley@somsd.k12.nj.us 
Fine/Performing Arts James Manno 1069  jmanno@somsd.k12.nj.us 
Physical Ed / Nursing Nicole Monfasani 1142 nmonfasa@somsd.k12.nj.us  
STEM/21st Cent. Life & Careers Corrina Parsio 1204  cparsio@somsd.k12.nj.us 
Social Studies Christopher Preston 1130  cpreston@somsd.k12.nj.us 
Special Education Timothy Franklin 1145 tfrankli@somsd.k12.nj.us 
World Language/ESL Ramon Robles 1218 rrobles@somsd.k12.nj.us 
​  

ATTENDANCE IS HANDLED BY THE ATTENDANCE SECRETARY AND VICE PRINCIPALS 

 NAME EXTENSION EMAIL  REPORT ABSENCES 

Attendance (9-12) Ms Alvarado 1125 chsattendance@somsd.k12.nj.us 
 

via PowerSchool 
Parent Portal 

 
Main Office Ms Ellis 1020 wellis@somsd.k12.nj.us Main Office 1019 
 
 Ms Mitchell 1127 mmitchel@somsd.k12.nj.us  
 

ATHLETICS AND ACTIVITIES: 

Supervisor  Ms. Winstead  swinstea@somsd.k12.nj.us 1024   
Secretary  Lys Blanc  lblanc@somsd.k12.nj.us 1025  
 

COLUMBIA HIGH SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS: 

PRINCIPAL Frank Sanchez fsanchez@somsd.k12.nj.us 
chernand@somsd.k12.nj.us 

1014 Mrs. Hernandez 
Secretary (x1012) 

ASSISTANT 
PRINCIPAL Gr. 9   

 Abiodun Banner abanner@somsd.k12.nj.us 
 dtaylor@somsd.k12.nj.us 

1129 Ms. Taylor 
Secretary (x1017) 

ASSISTANT 
PRINCIPAL Gr. 12  

 Phil McCormick pmccormi@somsd.k12.nj.us 
dhollawa@somsd.k12.nj.us 

1022 Ms. Hollaway 
Secretary (x1018) 

ASSISTANT 
PRINCIPAL Gr 10  

 TBD Start Date  tbennett@somsd.k12.nj.us 
 dhollawa@somsd.k12.nj.us 

1224 Ms. Hollaway 
Secretary (x1018) 

ASSISTANT 
PRINCIPAL  Gr.11 

 Lamech Obwoge lobwoge@somsd.k12.nj.us 
dtaylor@somsd.k12.nj.us 

1016 Ms. Taylor 
Secretary (x1017) 

           PS PARENT PORTAL PASSWORD ISSUES :  Please email: parentportalhelp@somsd.k12.nj.us 

●​ To EMAIL YOUR TEACHERS AND STAFF the formula for email addresses is:  The first letter of the person’s first name 
followed by the first seven (7) letters of the person’s last name followed by @somsd.k12.nj.us. 

●​ Example: Lauren Konstantin would be lkonstan@somsd.k12.nj.us 
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